
7.43 Melodies of the Moment
8. 0 Strike up the Band
8.30 "The Woman in White,"
from the novel by Wilkie Collins
Featuring Flora Robson
BBC Programme

9. 1 For the Opera Lover
9.30 Edgar Allan Poe: "Bere-
nice"
8.43 Lionel Monckton Memories

9.52 Light Symphony Orches-iste Veen Haydn Wood
10. 0 "Itma"
10.30 Close down

3372 GREYMOUTH
940 ke. 319m,

7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session

8.40 You'll Know These
9. 0 Play, Orchestra, Play
3.30 Current Ceiling Prices
8.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.20 To-day’s Star: GeorgeSwift
10.30 Correet Tempo
10.40-11.0 A.C.E. TALK: "What’ll
We Have for Pudding?"
412. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. From the Theatre
2. 0 Popular Numbers
2.46 Chapter and Verse:
"Requiem"

3.0 Music of Sibelius
The London Symphony Orches-tra
Belshazzar’s Feast
3.15 The Philadelphia Orchestra

3.30
4.30

Swan of Tuonela
Lemminkainen’s Homeward
Journey
Miscellaneous Recordings
Looking Back

4.46-5.0 The Children’s Hour:
"Alice in’ Wonderland"
6. 6
6.20
6.30
6.45
7. 0
7.16
7.40

The Sports Review
Correct Tempo
LONDON NEWS
BBC Newsreel
Around the Bandstands
"Krazy Kapers"
Last Year’s Hits

8. 0 "Catherine Parr’: A Satiri«
cal Sketch
8.10 Albert Sandler Entertains
8.16 Science at Your Service:
"Tunamis"’: Presented and Pre-
pared by Guy Harris, B.A., D.Sc.,
Ph.D.
8.30 The Melody Lingers On
9. 0 Newsreel
9.25 Swing-a-Roo
9.35 "Dr. Jekyll and Mr. Hyde"10. 0 CLOSE DOWN

AN / DUNEDIN790 ke, 380 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9.
b. To-day’s Composer:

Sibel-
us
9.15 Light Music
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10.0 A.C.E. TALK: ‘Adding Lifeto Our Years"

10.20 Devotional -Service
10.40-11.0 For My Lady » Fam-ous Opera Houses: City,New York (U.S.A.)
42. O Lunch Music
12.15 Dunedin Community Sing
at the Strand Theatre
2. 0

2.46
2.30
3. 0
3.15
3.30
Trios
Trio \ Ravel

Music of the Celts
Bright Stars
Music While You Work
Recital: Ania~Dorfmann
Fun and Fancy
CLASSICAL HOUR: Piano

4.30-5.0 Children’s Hour: ‘Just
So" Stories, by Rudyard Kipling"The Elephant’s Child"
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local News Service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
"Merry-Go-Round": Army Edi-tion. A BBC Light Variety pro-
gramme for those still serving
in the forces on land, sea andin the air
8. 0 "Barlasch of the Guard:
Mathilde Decides"
BBC Programme

8.30 "Dad and Dave"
8.56 Novelty Orchestra
Sierra Morena Dominguez

9. 0 Newsreel
9.24 Eric Coates and SymphonyOrchestra
The Jester at the Wedding

Coates
9.30 Readings by Professor T.D. Adams
HUmorous Verse

9.54
chestra
Humoresque
Fandango from
Figaro"

Bournemouth Municipal Or-

Tohaikovski"Marriageof
ozart

10. 0 Melody Cruise: Dick Col-vin and His Music
10,20 Dance Recordings
10.45 Uncle 8am Presents: Leon-
ard Hickson and the Alameda
Coastguard Band
10.20 Dance Music
11. 0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE QOWN

ENVO) DUNEDIN$140 ke. 263 m,
6. O p.m. Music for Everyman
6.45 Accent on Rhythm
7.0 Popular Music
8.0 MUSIC BY THE BACHS:
The Italian Trio
Trio from "The Musical Of-
fering" J. S. Bach

8.16 The University of Penn-sylvania Choral Society, and thePhilharmonic Orchestra, directed
by Harl McDonald
Magnificat c. P. E. Bach
.32 The Boyd Neel String =
Symphony in’ B cnt . C. Bach
8.38 Harold SamuelPartita in C Minor J. S. Bach
8.54 Adolf Busch (violin)
Siciliano J. S. Bach

9. 0 Variety
9.30 Dance Music
10. O Meditation Music
10.30 Close down

"N22 INVERCARGILL: 680 ke. 44] m.

7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9.0 Morning Variety
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0-2, Op.m. Lunch Music
4.30-5.0 Children’s Hour: "Coral
Cave"
‘Just So Stories," by Rudyard
kipling, No. 3, "The Crab -That
Played with the Sea"
6. 0 Budget of Sport from the
Sportsman
6.15 Accent on Rhythm

BBC Programme
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Radio Newsreel
7.0

#
£After Dinner Music

7.15 Gardening Talk
7.30 | On the Dance Floor
8. 0 Music from the Operas
"The Bartered Bride," Act I

Borodin
NBS Production

8.45 London Philharmonic Orch-estra conducted by John Barbi-roll
"Swan
Biased
Ballet Suite, Op.

20 Tchaikovski
9. 0 PUBLIC CONCERT by
SOLOMON,
Britain’s Master Pianist
Carnaval, Op. 9 Schumann
Impromptu in F -SharpTwo Etudes
Nocturne in D Flat ;

Polonaise in A Flat Chopin
(From the Civic Theatre)

10. 0 Close down

Friday. September 6Neste from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s.

v

| Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 a.m., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

123 ts.
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with Jasper
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 The Greenlawns People

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)2.0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 The Home Service Session
(Jane) :

4.30 Women’s World (Marina)
EVENING:

6. 0 Uncle Tom and His Merry-
Makers
6.30 Pedigree Stakes (Dumb
Dud)
7.15 Backstage of Life
7.30 Reflections in Romance
7.45 A Man and His House
8. 5 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Bleak House
9. & Doctor’ Mac
9.20 Drama of Medicine
10.0 Sports Preview (Bill
Meredith)
10.15 Hits from the Shows
11.0 Just on the Corner of
Dream Street
11.15 Dance Music
12.0 Close down
— >— >

27ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Housewives’ Quiz (Mar-
jJorie)
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Greenlawns People

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
12.30 Suzanne, Our Shopping \Reporter2.0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Home Service Session with
Daphne
4. 0 Women’s World with Mar-
garet

EVENING:
6.30 Fate Blows the Whistle
7.15 Backstage of Life
7.30 Reflections in Romance
7.45 A Man and His House8.5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Talented Artists
9. & Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine
9.30 Recordings
10. O Variety Parade
11. 0 Our Feature Band
12. 0 Close down

"The Drama of Medicine" at
9.15 p.m. from all the Commer-
cial Stations. Radio’s story, ofthe great discoveries in
history.

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210m.
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MORNING:
London News
Breakfast Club with Happi
Morning Recipe Session
Current Ceiling Prices
My Husband’s Love
Piano Parade
Ma Perkins
The Greenlawns People
AFTERNOON:
Lunchtime Fare
Shopping Reporter (Eliza-
Anne)
The Life of Mary SouthernThe Home Service Session
y)
Musical Programme
Women’s World (Joan)The Children’s Session:

The Swiss Family Robinson
EVENING:

6. 0 Places and People (Teddy
Grundy)
6.30 Great Days in Sport: Box-
ing; John L. Sullivan, Pt. 26.45 Junior Sports Session7.15 Backstage of Life
7.30 Reflections in Romance7.45 Scrapbook
8. 5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Chuckles with Jerry9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine
9.30 Variety
10. 0 3ZB’s Sports Session, by
The Toff
10.15 Accordiana10.45 Hits from the Shows11. 0 Variety Programme12. 0 Close down»SS

47B DUNEDIN
1310 k.c, 229 m

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast Session6.30 Morning Meditation
7.35 Morning Star9. 0 Morning Recipe Session9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 From the Films of Yester
y10.30 Ma Perkins10.45 Greenlawns People
AFTERNOON:

12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes12.30 , Shopping Reporter (JessieMcLennanSn Luncheon Melodies
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern2.30 The Home Service Session
(Cynthia Laba)3.0 Songs by Marian Anderson
3.30 Dajos Bela Orchestra4. 0 Women’s World (Alma
4.45 Juniors in Song and Story

_ EVENING:
6. 0 Bright Horizon7.15 Backstage of Life7.30 Reflections in Romance7.45 Serenade
8. 5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Talent’ Quest (first broad.
cast)
9. 3 Doctor Mac
9.18 Drama of Medicine
10. 0 Sporting Blood10.30 The Week-end Racing and
Sporting Preview (Bernie Mc
Connell)11.45 At Closeof Day12. 0 Close down
een --
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27, PALMERSTON Nth,ts 1400 ke. 214 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning Requestsession
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Close down

EVENING:
6. 0 Variety
7.15 Backstage of Life
7.30 Short Short Stories: White
Shoes
8. 5 The Life of Mary Southern
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.30 Young Farmers’ Ciub ses-sion
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.16 Drama of Medicine
9.40 Preview of the Week-end
Sport by Fred Murphy
10. 0 Close down

From 2ZA, 9.0-9.30 a.m., "The
Good Morning Request Session"
in which Manawatu listeners
hear the recordings they askedfor.

** # th

Crazy broadcasting from the
"Ups and Downs" racecourse-
"Pedigree Stakes" with com-
mentator "Dumb Dud." 1ZB at
half-past six this evening,

7 a s

At 8.45 to-night 4ZB presents
the first broadcast of their 1946
"Talent Quest."


